
Day Date Venue Race Details Prizemoney Distance

Sunday 2/04/2023 Marburg Oakwood Capital Goldstrike Series Heats (NR40-70) $6,260 2200m

Sunday 9/04/2023 Marburg Oakwood Capital Goldstrike Series Final (NR40-70) $25,970 2200m

Wednesday 12/04/2023 Redcliffe Open Discretionary Handicap $6,380 2613m

Tuesday 18/04/2023 Albion Park Open Discretionary Handicap $9,240 2138m

Saturday 22/04/2023 Albion Park Band Handicap (FT-NB, 10m B5/4, 20m B3/2, 30m B1) $14,980 2647m

Saturday 29/04/2023 Albion Park Band Handicap (FT-NB, 10m B5/4, 20m B3/2, 30m B1) $14,980 2138m

Monday 1/05/2023 Marburg NR40-80 Handicap $4,060 2200m

Tuesday 2/05/2023 Albion Park Open Discretionary Handicap $9,240 2647m

Saturday 6/05/2023 Albion Park Band Handicap (FT-NB, 10m B5/4, 20m B3/2, 30m B1) $14,980 2138m

Wednesday 10/05/2023 Redcliffe Open Discretionary Handicap $6,380 2613m

Saturday 13/05/2023 Albion Park Band Handicap (FT-NB, 10m B5/4, 20m B3/2, 30m B1) $14,980 2138m

Tuesday 16/05/2023 Albion Park Open Discretionary Handicap $9,240 2138m

Wednesday 17/05/2023 Redcliffe NR30-60 Handicap $6,380 2280m

Saturday 20/05/2023 Albion Park Band Handicap (FT-NB, 10m B5/4, 20m B3/2, 30m B1) $14,980 2647m

Saturday 27/05/2023 Albion Park Open Discretionary Handicap $21,986 2647m

Sunday 28/05/2023 Marburg NR40-80 Handicap $4,060 2200m

Saturday 3/06/2023 Albion Park The Flashing Red Discretionary Handicap $32,376 2647m

Wednesday 7/06/2023 Redcliffe NR30-60 Handicap $6,380 1780m

Thursday 8/06/2023 Redcliffe Open Discretionary Handicap $6,380 2613m

Saturday 10/06/2023 Albion Park Band Handicap (FT-NB, 10m B5/4, 20m B3/2, 30m B1) $21,986 2138m

Sunday 11/06/2023 Marburg NR40-80 Handicap $4,060 2200m

Friday 16/06/2023 Redcliffe Open Discretionary Handicap $11,620 2613m

Friday 16/06/2023 Redcliffe Showcase Final (Heats at regional shows) $22,408 1780m

Friday 16/06/2023 Redcliffe Showcase Consolation (Heats at regional shows) $11,620 1780m

Saturday 24/06/2023 Redcliffe Redcliffe Gold Cup $106,070 2613m

Pacers Standing Start Season


